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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 19 Men, 200m Medley Open
21.2.2021 - 11:38 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 2:07.89 629
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Swimming club Neptun 2:12.90 561
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.62 552
4. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 2:20.91 470
5. RUCI, Ared 02 Tirana 2:22.25 457
6. SERAFIMOVSKI, kosta Ilija 06 Skopje 2:22.76 452
7. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Swimming club Neptun 2:25.82 424
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 2:28.58 401
9. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 2:31.04 382

10. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Plivacki klub Oktopod 2:31.73 377
11. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 2:35.22 352
12. KELLICI, Albi 03 Tirana 2:38.75 329
13. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 2:44.85 294
14. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 2:45.56 290
15. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 2:51.15 262
16. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 2:51.47 261
17. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 2:53.27 253
18. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 2:53.51 252
19. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 2:56.09 241
20. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 3:02.62 216
21. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 3:08.19 197
22. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 3:10.90 189

15-16 god

1. SERAFIMOVSKI, kosta Ilija 06 Skopje 2:22.76 452
2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Swimming club Neptun 2:25.82 424
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 2:28.58 401
4. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 2:35.22 352

13-14 god

1. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Plivacki klub Oktopod 2:31.73 377
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 2:44.85 294
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 2:45.56 290
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 2:51.15 262
5. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 2:53.27 253
6. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 3:02.62 216
7. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 3:08.19 197

11-12 god

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 2:51.47 261
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 2:53.51 252
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 2:56.09 241
4. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 3:10.90 189


